AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION	N/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID C	ODE	PAGE 1 OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURC	HASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
P00026		See Blk, 16C	See Block 14			T.	
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	SPE3S1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than Item 6)	CODE	S3605A	
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Prisci	E SUPPLY CHAIN AVENUE IA PA 19111-5096	DCMA DAYTON BUILDING 30 AREA A 1725 VAN PATTON DR WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OH 45433-5302 USA					
8. NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
Wornick Company, The DBA				9B. DATED (SE	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
The Wornick 4700 Creek	Company Rd	*	,	104 MODIFICA	TION OF CON	TRACT/ORDER NO	
USA	I OH 45242-2808			X SPE3S1-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. SPE3S1-17-D-Z114		
	κ.			10B. DATED (S	<i>EE ITEM 13)</i> 2016 OCT	21	
CODE 9Y16	52 FA	ACILITY CODE					
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS			
or (c) By sepan PLACE DESIG amendment yo and this amend	ing Items 8 and 15, and returning ate letter or telegram which includes a referer SNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS P su desire to change an offer already submitted dment, and is received prior to the opening ho NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	noce to the solicitation and amen RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA , such change may be made by ur and date specified.	ndment numbers. FAILURE OF ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL y telegram or letter, provided of	F YOUR ACKNOWLED T IN REJECTION OF each telegram or letter i	GMENT TO BE YOUR OFFER. makes reference	RECEIVED AT THE	
	IT MODIFIE	APPLIES ONLY TO MO ES THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO. AS DESCR	RIBED IN ITEM 14			
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUF IN ITEM 10A.	RSUANT TO: (Specify authorit	y) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.	
<u>x</u>	FAR 52.243-1	MODDED IS MODIFIED TO BE	ELI ECT THE ADMINISTRATI	NE CHANGES / such	as changes in p	aving office appropriation	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	ad authority)				ji.	
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this	document and return _	copi	es to the iss	uing office.	
14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or	ganized by UCF section headir	ngs, including solicitation/cont	tract subject matter who	ere feasible.)		
*	*			(B)		V	
See Con	ntinuation Sheet	(9)					
		,				- 4	
5	diad basels all A		40.0 1 1				
	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the d ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ocument referenced in Item 9A	A or 10A, as heretofore chang 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF				
			Priscilla Reed	5	701 N.		
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED			16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA	*	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				of Contracting Officer		2019 FEB 05	

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:
SPE3S1-17-D-Z114 / P00026

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

- I. The following change applies to MRE Contract SPE3S1-17-D-Z114:
- A. Contract Solicitation, TDP, Tab 6, Section C-2, C.2, NUTRITION REQUIREMENTS:
- 1. Change amount of Vitamin A from "9800 mcg stabilized retinol equivalent" to "900 mcg stabilized retinol equivalent".
- II. All terms and conditions of the subject contract remain the same.